PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:SOLID STATE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
BTRE
Bluetooth® Range Extenders
2025174
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERISCAPE LIGHTING 1

BTREPLG
ORDERING
Ordering Example: BTRE-RISER18AB
STKP1AB (8” Brass)
STKP2AB (8.5” Brass)
STKP3AB (14” Brass)
STKP1BLK (8” Black)
STKP2BLK (8.5” Black)
STKP3BLK (14” Black)
EXTENSION RISERS
 Extruded Brass with 1/2” NPT Threading.
Aged Brass or Black. Custom Lengths
BTRE
Factory Mouted to 8” Slotted Stake
2.0” Dia. x 9.75” Overall Height
Housing Is 1.06“ Deep
BTREPLG
  2.0” Dia. x 1.06” Deep
BTRESM
2.0” Dia. x 1.06” Deep
2.6”  Wide Mounting Tabs
6”
SLOTTED GROUND STAKES (STK)
Plastic Ground Stakes With Wiring
Slots and 1/2” NPT Threading. Aged
Brass Or Black.
P1 (8”) P2 (8.5”) P3 (14)”12” 18”
RISER6AB (6” Brass )
RISER12AB (12” Brass)
RISER18AB (18” Brass)
RISER6BLK (6” Black)
RISERBLK (12” Black)
RISERBLK (18” Black)
RGBW
MOUNTING OPTIONS FOR BTRE & BTRESM